Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: Parking lot, car lot, area and storage
lighting, street lighting, walkway lighting
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ Power Factor: > 0.95
◦ LED Source: SMD LED
◦ Operating Temperature: -40˚F ~ 122˚F

CAPRICORN-B-100W
CAPRICORN-B-150W
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
CAPRICORN-B-100W 100-277V BL 50K 120
Wattage:
30W
50W
75W
100W
150W
Voltage:
100-277V
Color:
BL: Black
(Default)
RAL: 9011
WH: White
RAL: 9010
BR: Bronze
RAL: 6006
CCT:
27K
30K
40K
50K
57K
Beam
Angle:
120°
Optional Accessories:
PC: Photocell
WM: Wall Mount Bracket
Pole Connector Inside
Diameter:
2.44IN: 2.44" (Default)
3.07IN: 3.07"
5.91IN: 5.91"
2.44IN